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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 4 Masc., 100m  Esquena Open
14/1/2021 Resultats
RC 52.38 , WILDEBOER FABER ASCHWIN PESCARA (ITA) 1/7/2009
MMC 18a 55.08 , WILDEBOER FABER ASCHWIN CADIS 5/3/2004
MMC 17a 56.76 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO CASTELLÓ 22/12/2021
MMC 16a 57.25 , RAMOS FERNANDEZ ALEX SABADELL 7/12/2015
CR 55.11 , RANDO GALVEZ J.M. CCOPEN 18/12/2015
CCT 54.75 WILDEBOER FABER, ASCHWIN SABADELL 5/3/2011

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

Júnior Masculina

1. FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 03 Fed Andorrana 1:00.37 26,00 35,00
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:00.37 30.41

2. VIGARA LOPEZ, Marcel 03 C.N. Granollers 1:01.25 20,00 33,00
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:01.25 31.37

3. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:01.45 19,00 31,00
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:01.45 31.45

4. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 1:01.50 18,00 29,00
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:01.50 31.56

5. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Vilafranca 1:01.88 14,50 28,00
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:01.88 31.80

6. MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel 03 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:02.66 13,00 27,00
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:02.66 33.04

7. BLASCO BRAVO, Pablo 03 U.E. D'Horta 1:03.04 12,00 26,00
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:03.04 32.34

8. CARÓS ITÚRBIDE, Marc 03 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 1:03.33 11,00 25,00
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:03.33 32.44

9. PEREZ GARCIA, Mikel 04 C.N. Igualada 1:03.40 10,00 24,00
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:03.40 32.61

10. HERNANDEZ PORCEL, Yeray 04 C.N. Figueres 1:03.66 9,00 23,00
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:03.66 32.80

11. MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:03.68 8,00 22,00
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:03.68 32.95

12. MUÑOZ MORENO, Egoitz 03 C.N. Barcelona 1:03.70 7,00 21,00
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.70 33.41

13. VILLAREAL BENTACUR, Sergi 03 Fed Andorrana 1:03.87 6,00 20,00
14. JIMENEZ PRIETO, Pol 03 A.N. Gramenet 1:03.88 5,00 19,00
15. HAIDAR, Kacper 03 C.N. Barcelona 1:04.34 4,00 18,00

50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:04.34 32.86

16. ALVARO CAZORLA, Joel 03 A.N. Gramenet 1:04.96 1,00 17,00
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.96 34.09

17. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 C.N. Cornellà 1:05.26 - 16,00
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.26 33.79

18. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 1:06.00 - 15,00
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:06.00 33.68

19. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04 C.N. Mataró 1:06.41 - 14,00
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:06.41 33.64

20. PELLEGRIN, Edouard 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:06.48 - 13,00
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.48 35.07

21. PASTOR VALLE, Ivan 03 C.N. Vallirana 1:09.48 - 12,00
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:09.48 35.99
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 4, Masc., 100m  Esquena

Open

1. MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego 01 C.N. Sabadell 56.97 35,00 -
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 56.97 29.07

2. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Jan 96 C.N. Mataró 57.30 33,00 -
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 57.30 28.87

3. CALDERON IGLESIAS, Alejandro 98 C.E. Mediterrani 57.56 31,00 -
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 57.56 29.22

4. SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 C.N. Terrassa 57.84 29,00 -
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 57.84 29.44

5. RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99 C.N. Sabadell 57.89 28,00 -
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 57.89 29.78

6. MOLLA YANES, Mario 02 C.N. Terrassa 58.83 27,00 -
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 58.83 30.36

7. FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 03 Fed Andorrana 1:00.37 26,00 35,00
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:00.37 30.41

8. RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02 C.E. Mediterrani 1:00.41 25,00 -
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:00.41 30.28

9. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 1:00.51 24,00 -
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:00.51 30.77

10. TEL HIDALGO, Marc 00 C.N. Sabadell 1:00.69 23,00 -
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:00.69 31.40

11. PIÑOL RIVAS, Albert 01 C.E. Mediterrani 1:00.83 22,00 -
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:00.83 31.43

12. DE CELIS MONTALBÁN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 1:00.90 - -
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:00.90 31.21

13. CONESA PONCE, Pol 02 C.N. Amposta 1:01.17 21,00 -
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:01.17 32.20

14. VIGARA LOPEZ, Marcel 03 C.N. Granollers 1:01.25 20,00 33,00
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:01.25 31.37

15. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:01.45 19,00 31,00
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:01.45 31.45

16. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 1:01.50 18,00 29,00
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:01.50 31.56

17. RUIZ DE CAÑAS, Alvaro 02 C.N. Olot 1:01.52 17,00 -
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:01.52 31.61

18. PEREZ PUJOL, Jordi 00 C.N. Terrassa 1:01.64 - -
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:01.64 31.59

19. PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick 01 C.N. Lleida 1:01.75 16,00 -
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.75 32.23

20. ARTAL MATEO, Francho 99 C.E. Mediterrani 1:01.83 - -
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:01.83 32.08

21. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Vilafranca 1:01.88 14,50 28,00
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:01.88 31.80

GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.N. Barcelona 1:01.88 14,50 -
23. LAZARO ORTEGA, Guillem 00 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.06 - -

50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:02.06 31.62

24. MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel 03 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:02.66 13,00 27,00
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:02.66 33.04
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Prova 4, Masc., 100m  Esquena, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

25. BLASCO BRAVO, Pablo 03 U.E. D'Horta 1:03.04 12,00 26,00
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:03.04 32.34

26. CARÓS ITÚRBIDE, Marc 03 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 1:03.33 11,00 25,00
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:03.33 32.44

27. PEREZ GARCIA, Mikel 04 C.N. Igualada 1:03.40 10,00 24,00
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:03.40 32.61

28. HERNANDEZ PORCEL, Yeray 04 C.N. Figueres 1:03.66 9,00 23,00
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:03.66 32.80

29. MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:03.68 8,00 22,00
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:03.68 32.95

30. MUÑOZ MORENO, Egoitz 03 C.N. Barcelona 1:03.70 7,00 21,00
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.70 33.41

31. VILLAREAL BENTACUR, Sergi 03 Fed Andorrana 1:03.87 6,00 20,00
32. JIMENEZ PRIETO, Pol 03 A.N. Gramenet 1:03.88 5,00 19,00
33. HAIDAR, Kacper 03 C.N. Barcelona 1:04.34 4,00 18,00

50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:04.34 32.86

34. RIBES ESCUDÉ, Èrik 02 C.N. Minorisa 1:04.50 3,00 -
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:04.50 33.23

35. ESTAUN MEIXNER, Sael 01 C.E. Mediterrani 1:04.63 - -
36. CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 C.N. Mataró 1:04.68 2,00 -

50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:04.68 33.42

37. ALVARO CAZORLA, Joel 03 A.N. Gramenet 1:04.96 1,00 17,00
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:04.96 34.09

38. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 C.N. Cornellà 1:05.26 - 16,00
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.26 33.79

39. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 1:06.00 - 15,00
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:06.00 33.68

40. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04 C.N. Mataró 1:06.41 - 14,00
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:06.41 33.64

41. PELLEGRIN, Edouard 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:06.48 - 13,00
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.48 35.07

42. PASTOR VALLE, Ivan 03 C.N. Vallirana 1:09.48 - 12,00
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:09.48 35.99


